UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Monday, March 25, 2024
TrSeitzer 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 7
11:10 A.M.
TRUSTEE: ROBERT W. SEITZER
24-10221-pmm  Teriek H. Laney (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka

11:20 A.M.
TRUSTEE: ROBERT W. SEITZER

24-10344-pmm  Janice Marie Rantuccio (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Zawarski
11:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: ROBERT W. SEITZER
24-10319-amc = Daniel Crawley (Debtor) Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish
12:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: ROBERT W. SEITZER
24-10335-amc Dynamis Skin Science, Inc. Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
(Debtor)
TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST
24-10040-amc  Leonard A. Murphy (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick
9:15 A.M.
TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST
24-10041-mdec  Chengzong Huang (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick
9:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST
24-10043-mdc  Katie Evans (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST
23-12597-amc  Natasha Rene Lee (Debtor) Represented By: Donald Williford

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

01/24/2024

02/01/2024

01/31/2024

02/01/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

08/30/2023

Current as of 3/20/2024



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, March 25, 2024

10:15 A.M.
TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

23-13269-amc  Terrance Maurice Webster (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik
10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

23-13338-amc  Carolyn J. Muller (Debtor) Represented By: Bradly E Allen
10:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

23-13473-mdc  Albert J Adams (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

23-13590-amc¢  Robert E. Brown (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory
11:15 A.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

23-13394-pmm  Daniel A. Ward (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik
11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

23-13654-pmm  Regina Lark (Debtor) Represented By: Michelle Lee
11:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST
23-13677-pmm  Tashon Marquis Brown (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Guy Davey

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

10/30/2023

11/03/2023

11/15/2023

11/28/2023

11/08/2023

12/01/2023

12/04/2023

Current as of 3/20/2024



